

2024 Spring Select Sponsorship Letter

Pass Area AYSO Region 641



Dear Contributor,

Pass Area American Youth Soccer Organization (AYSO) Region 641 - representing the Pass Area Communities of Beaumont, Banning, Cabazon, Calimesa and Cherry Valley - will be participating in the AYSO Area 1/N 2024 Spring Select Season. Teams from Pass Area AYSO Region 641 will be playing games at their home park located at Beaumont's Sports Park, as well as traveling to play in surrounding cities in the Inland Empire, Southern California and possibly out of state. The season runs from March to early June. Over 160 players will be participating this year ranging from ages five to nineteen. The boys and girls participating in Spring Select have been selected to represent the community based upon their skills, attitude and desire to develop their game at a higher level of competition.

Spring Select teams are required to raise their own funds so that they can pay league and tournament fees, purchase uniforms and warm-ups and fund team activities. Sponsorship from local business is an integral part of Spring Select team fundraising along with parental contributions and other direct fundraising activities.

This year we are asking for your help to support one of the teams representing the region in Spring Select play. While there are recommended levels of sponsorship, no amount will be turned away and the region acknowledges and is grateful for all contributions.

If you have any questions about Pass Area AYSO Region 641, Spring Select, and/or AYSO in general, please contact the Regional Commissioner Chris Call at rc@passareaayso.org. You can also visit Pass Area AYSO Region 641 on the web at www.passareaayso.org.

Thank you for your support,

Chris Call
Regional Commissioner
Pass Area AYSO / Region 641
rc@passareaayso.org
www.passareaayso.org